
PT Batam Bintan Telekomunikasi

QUOTATIONJl.Markisa no.1
Batamindo Industrial Park (BIP)
Mukakuning, Batam - Indonesia
P : +62-770-612300 | E :
marketing@bbt.co.id
a
a
QUOTE TO : Date : 07 Mei 2019
PT Fordate Estate Villa No. : 0099/BBT/Q-LGI/V/2019
Tan Teng Sern Valid until : 06 Jun 2019
Hotel The Ammon, Komplek Treasure Bay, Lagoi Sales Person :
a
a

0099/BBT/Q-LGI/V/2019 | Halaman 1 dari 1

Description Type Amount (Rp.)
20 pieces SC-LC single mode Duplex 3m One Time Fee 500.000,00
120 pieces Patch core 0.3 m One Time Fee 3.600.000,00
xxx
What you got in this package :
- 20 pieces SC-LC single mode Duplex 3m
- 120 pieces Patch core 0.3 m
xxx xxx xxx
xxx
TERM AND CONDITIONS :
- 24 hours/7 days technical support that can be contacted by email, telephone, and/or fax
- Delivery time 1 (one) Week after receiving the PO or confirmation is received
- Payment time 30 (thirty) days
xxx
Customer's Approval

( ..................................................... )


